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Link do produktu: https://www.expert-auto.pl/nasadka-34-udarowa-43mme-6-katna-dluga-p-50176.html

Opis produktu

NASADKA 3/4" UDAROWA 43MM 6-KATNA

DLUGA

Cena

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Mocowanie

EAN (GTIN)

Waga produktu z opakowaniem jednostkowym
Kod producenta
Typ

Marka

81,60 zt

24 godziny
C2876

C2876
5906741628761
3/4"
5906741628761
0.4

C2876

6-katna

Corona/Richmann

NASADKA 3/4" UDAROWA 43MM 6-KATNA DEUGA
RICHMANN C2876
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